Custom
Modules
IGBT
Assemblies Assemblies
Fast Recovery
& Three-Phase
Diode Modules
Thyristor &

DISCRETE RECTIFIERS
G-2
Numbering System
R510
(1)
06
(2)
15
(3)
XX
(4)
WA
(5)
R5100615XXWA is a 150 Ampere, 600 Volt,
General Purpose Diode (STUD)
R620
(1)
12
(2)
50
(3)
XX
(4)
OO
(5)
R6201250XXOO is a 500 Ampere, 1200 Volt,
General Purpose Diode (DISC)
R603
(1)
12
(2)
25
(3)
HS
(4)
YA
(5)
R6031225HSYA is a 250 Ampere, 1200 Volt,
Fast Recovery Diode (STUD)
R622
(1)
12
(2)
40
(3)
HS
(4)
OO
(5)
R6221240HSOO is a 400 Ampere, 1200 Volt,
Fast Recovery Diode (DISC)
(1) Type Number
(2) Voltage Rating (x 100)
(3) Current Rating:
    R5, R6 (x 10)
    R7, R8, R9, RA, RB (x 100)
(4) Reverse Recovery Time
  Code Time (µsec)
 XX Standard Recovery
 AS 5.0
 BS 4.0
 CS 3.0
 DS 2.5
 ES 2.0
 FS 1.5
 GS 1.25
 HS 1.0
 IS 5.5
 JS 0.9
 KS 0.8
(5) Lead Code
  Code Time (µsec)
 LS 0.7